Theme

Date
\Venue

Session
Chairmen

Start
9:15

9:35

9:50

10:25

11:00
11:20

11:55

12:25
13:55

14:10

14:25

15:00
15:20

15:55

16:30

Note

End
9:35

9:50

10:25

11:00

11:20
11:55

12:25

13:55
14:10

14:25

15:00

15:20
15:55

16:30

17:00

Standing Committee on Concrete Technology

Annual Concrete Seminar 2018

Recent Development in Concrete Construction
9 May 2018
Y-Theatre, Youth Square, 238 Chai Wan Road, Chai Wan, Hong Kong
Ir Prof Y L WONG, Chu Hai College of Higher Education (Morning)

Ir Prof Albert K H KWAN, The University of Hong Kong (Afternoon)

Duration
(min.)

20
15

35

35

20
55

30

90
15

15

35

20
35

35

30

Programme

Registration

Opening Address

Nondestructive Imaging and Diagnosis of
Concrete Structures with Ground Penetrating
Radar and Infrared Thermography

Eco-driven Repair Mortar Technology:
Recycled Glass and Slag Based Approach

Break

Development of Ultra-Ductile Cementitious
Waterproofing Rendering with Recycled
Plastics

Q&A and Souvenir Presentation for Morning
Session

Lunch Break

Registration

Presentation of Material Trophy Competition
Winning Certificates

Development of High Modulus Concrete for
Tall Buildings

Break

Construction Industrialization: Research &
Development

A Scrutiny on Local Specification for
Concrete - How does it compare with others?

Q&A and Souvenir Presentation for Afternoon
Session

Speaker

Mr Terence T M LAM
Chairman, SCCT

Ir Dr Wallace W L LAI
The Hong Kong Polytechnic University

Dr Garrison CHAU & Dr Jeffery LAM
Nano and Advanced Materials Institute
Ltd

Prof Christopher K'Y LEUNG
The Hong Kong University of Science
and Technology

Presented by Mr Terence T M LAM
Chairman, SCCT

Prof ZJ LI
The Hong Kong University of Science
and Technology

Prof Geoffrey SHEN
The Hong Kong Polytechnic University

Prof Y L WONG
Chu Hai College of Higher Education

Materials presented in this seminar will be uploaded to the following website of the Development
Bureau after the seminar:

http://www.devb.gov.hk/en/issues in_focus/concrete technology/index.html.



http://www.devb.gov.hk/en/issues_in_focus/concrete_technology/index.html

	Annual Concrete Seminar 2018
	Recent Development in Concrete Construction
	:
	Theme
	9 May 2018
	:
	Date
	Y-Theatre, Youth Square, 238 Chai Wan Road, Chai Wan, Hong Kong
	:
	Venue
	Ir Prof Y L WONG, Chu Hai College of Higher Education (Morning) 
	:
	Session Chairmen
	Ir Prof Albert K H KWAN, The University of  Hong Kong  (Afternoon)

