## Standing Committee on Concrete Technology Annual Concrete Seminar 2018

Theme : Recent Development in Concrete Construction

Date : 9 May 2018

Y-Theatre, Youth Square, 238 Chai Wan Road, Chai Wan, Hong Kong
 Session
 Ir Prof Y L WONG, Chu Hai College of Higher Education (Morning)
 Chairmen
 Ir Prof Albert K H KWAN, The University of Hong Kong (Afternoon)

Start	End	Duration (min.)	Programme	Speaker
9:15	9:35	20	Registration	
9:35	9:50	15	Opening Address	Mr Terence T M LAM Chairman, SCCT
9:50	10:25	35	Nondestructive Imaging and Diagnosis of Concrete Structures with Ground Penetrating Radar and Infrared Thermography	Ir Dr Wallace W L LAI The Hong Kong Polytechnic University
10:25	11:00	35	Eco-driven Repair Mortar Technology: Recycled Glass and Slag Based Approach	Dr Garrison CHAU & Dr Jeffery LAM Nano and Advanced Materials Institute Ltd
11:00	11:20	20	Break	
11:20	11:55	35	Development of Ultra-Ductile Cementitious Waterproofing Rendering with Recycled Plastics	Prof Christopher K Y LEUNG The Hong Kong University of Science and Technology
11:55	12:25	30	Q&A and Souvenir Presentation for Morning Session	
12:25	13:55	90	Lunch Break	
13:55	14:10	15	Registration	
14:10	14:25	15	Presentation of Material Trophy Competition Winning Certificates	Presented by Mr Terence T M LAM Chairman, SCCT
14:25	15:00	35	Development of High Modulus Concrete for Tall Buildings	Prof Z J LI The Hong Kong University of Science and Technology
15:00	15:20	20	Break	
15:20	15:55	35	Construction Industrialization: Research & Development	Prof Geoffrey SHEN The Hong Kong Polytechnic University
15:55	16:30	35	A Scrutiny on Local Specification for Concrete - How does it compare with others?	Prof Y L WONG Chu Hai College of Higher Education
16:30	17:00	30	Q&A and Souvenir Presentation for Afternoon Session	

Note Materials presented in this seminar will be uploaded to the following website of the Development Bureau after the seminar:

http://www.devb.gov.hk/en/issues\_in\_focus/concrete\_technology/index.html.